
Non-Alcoholic
Soft Drink

Juice

Kombucha

Milkshakes

Bottled Water

Beer

Mocktails 

Coke | Coke Zero | Lemonade | Solo | Sunkist 

Schweppes Ginger Ale | Lemon, Lime & Bitters 

Apple | Orange | Pineapple

See bar for current flavours

Chocolate | Caramel | Strawberry

Still 750ml | Sparkling 750ml

Heineken Zero

Piña Colada | Mojito | Virgin Sunrise

$4

$5

$5

$6

$8

$9

$9

$10

BAR MENU
Red Wine & Rosé 250ml Bottle

House Shiraz

House Cabernet Merlot

Tatachilla Rosé

St Hallett Gamekeeper's Shiraz

$18

$18

$20

$49

$49

$56

$68

$11

$11

$12

150ml
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House Brut Reserve

Da Luca Prosecco

NV Chandon Brut

NV Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’

$49

$58

$75

$142

$11

$12

Sparkling & Champagne Glass Bottle

White Wine
House Sauvignon Blanc

House Chardonnay 

House Moscato

Taku Sauvignon Blanc

Tatachilla Pinot Grigio

$18

$18

$18

$20

$20

$49

$49

$49

$56

$56

$11

$11

$11

$12

$12

250ml Bottle150ml



Spirits
Vodka

Tequila

Gin

Liqueur

Rum

Whiskey

42 Below

Jose Cuervo Especial

Bombay Sapphire | Gordon's Pink

Baileys | Kahlúa | Midori | Pimm's No. 1

Bundaberg | Bacardí | Malibu | Sailor Jerry

Canadian Club | Jack Daniel's | Jim Beam |

Johnnie Walker Red | Southern Comfort |

Glenfiddich ($14)

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

BAR MENU

XXXX Gold

James Squire Ginger Beer

James Squire Orchard Crush Cider

Beer on tap (see staff for current selection)

Heineken Lager

Kirin Ichiban

$9

$11

$11

$11

$12

$12

Beer & Cider

Cocktails
Signature

Spirit of Elston

Classic

Frozen Cocktail

Aperol Spritz 

Classic Margarita

Mojito

Lost Bikini

Espresso Martini

Tequila Sunrise

Long Island

Malibu, spiced rum, banana liqueur, orange

juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

See bar for current flavour

Aperol, prosecco, soda water

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sugar syrup

Bacardi, lime, mint, sugar syrup, soda water

Malibu, vodka, midori, pineapple juice 

Kahlua, vodka, espresso

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine, lime

Vodka, gin, rum, triple sec, tequila, coke

$22

$20

$20

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

$25
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https://www.danmurphys.com.au/search?searchTerm=Kahl%C3%BAa

